
2020 Centennial Spartan Baseball                                              
Composite Schedule

Varsity JV Blue JV White
Scrimmages

Monday Feb. 10 Azle 6:00 at Azle 6:00
Tuesday Feb. 11 Azle 5:00
Friday Feb. 14 Cedar Hill 5:00 at Cedar Hill 7:00 at Cedar Hill 5:00
Monday Feb. 17 at Lake Ridge 6:00 Lake Ridge 6:00
Tuesday Feb. 18 Lake Ridge 5:00
Friday Feb. 21 Mansfield 5:00 at Mansfield 5:00 at Mansfield 7:00

Tournaments
Thursday Feb. 27 Nolan at GP 5:30 Bowie at Lamar 5:00 Legacy/Lake Ridge at Legacy 3:30/5:30
Friday Feb. 28 Bowie/SGP at SGP 3:00/8:00 Sam Houston/Seguin at Sam 

Houston
10:00/2:40 Summit at Legacy 3:30

Saturday Feb. 29 Ennis/GP at GP 3:00/5:30 Martin at Sam Houston 2:40 Martin at Martin 11:00
Tuesday March 3 at Birdville(non-district) 5:00/7:00
Thursday March 5 Heritage/Mansfield at Mansfield 1:30/4:00 Haltom/Weatherford at Haltom 12:00/2:15 Lamar/Nimitz at Lamar 10:00/2:

40
Friday March 6 N. Crowley/Martin at Martin 4:00/6:30 LD Bell at Haltom 6:45 Arlington at Lamar 5:00
Saturday March 7 Arlington at Arlington 12:30 Southlake Carroll at Birdville 9:00 MacArthur at Lamar 2:40
Thursday March 

12
Southside/Richland at 

Northwest
12:30/3:

00
Lamar at Arlington 1:00 Cleburne at Centennial HS 4:00

Friday March 
13

Southside/Brewer at Brewer 10:00/12:
30

Arlington at Arlington 9:00 Arlington Heights at Centennial HS 6:30
Saturday March 

14
Eaton at Eaton 12:30 Lamar/Martin at Arlington 9:00/11:00 South Grand Prairie at Centennial 

HS
11:30

Regular Season
Monday March 16  Everman 5:30/7:30 at Everman 5:30/7:30

Tuesday March 17 Everman 7:00
Friday March 20 at Everman 7:00
Saturday March 21
Monday March 23 at Granbury 5:30/7:30 Granbury 5:30/7:30
Tuesday March 24 at Granbury 7:00
Friday March 27 Granbury 7:00
Saturday March 28
Monday March 30 Timberview 5:30/7:30 at Timberview 5:30/7:30
Tuesday March 31 Timberview 7:00
Friday April 3 at Timberview 7:00
Saturday April 4 at Richland 12:00 Richland 10:00 Richland 12:00
Monday April 6
Tuesday April 7 Burleson 7:00
Wednesda
y

April 8 Burleson 5:30/7:30 at Burleson 5:30/7:30
Thursday April 9 at Burleson 7:00
Friday April 10 Martin 12:00 at Martin 10:00 at Martin 12:00
Saturday April 11
Monday April 13 at Crowley 5:30/7:30 Crowley 5:30/7:30
Tuesday April 14 at Crowley 7:00
Thursday April 16
Friday April 17 Crowley 7:00
Saturday April 18 at Kennedale 12:00 at Kennedale 10:00
Monday April 20 Legacy 5:30/7:30 at Legacy 5:30/7:30
Tuesday April 21 Legacy 7:00
Friday April 24 at Legacy 7:00
Saturday April 25 Arlington High 12:00
Monday April 27 at Seguin 5:30/7:30
Tuesday April 28 at Seguin 7:00
Friday May 1 Seguin (Senior Night) 7:00

Saturday May 2

Head Coach Brian Tickell Principal Ikie Holder
Varsity Assistant Marcellous Biggins Athletic Director Phil Anderson
Head JV Blue David Montelongo Superintendent Dr. Bret Jimerson
Head JV White Callaway Kirkpatrick Campus Athletic Coordinator Kyle Geller
Statistician Athletic Trainer Nora Leon
Statistician Athletic Trainer Chance Buckner
Statistician Website:
Statistician Twitter: @CHSSPARTANBASE1


